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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9+ 9 hrs.
FEE DESCRIPTION SCH SCH SCH SCH SCH SCH SCH SCH SCH MBA PHARM D
BOARD ASSESSED FEES:
Tuition 451.00 748.00  1,073.00 1,538.00 1,839.00 2,142.00  2,442.00 274300  3,053.00 3,053.00 5,030.00
Building Use Fee 0.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Academic Enhancement Fee 0.00 0.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00
Academic Excellence Fee 10.00 20.00 30.00 40.00 50.00 60.00 70.00 80.00 90.00 90.00

Operational Fee 5.00



FORM ULS-8

Spring 2016 - Graduate Mandatory Attendance Fees

FEE DESCRIPTION

BOARD ASSESSED FEES:
Tuition
Building Use Fee
Academic Enhancement Fee
Academic Excellence Fee
Operational Fee
Technology Fee
Energy Surcharge
University Facilities Fee
TOTAL BOARD ASSESSED

UNIVERSITY ASSESSED FEES:
General Fee
Registration Service
Institution Effectiveness
1.D. Validation
Activity Center
Student Health Center
Medical Services Fee
Student Union Operations Fee
Recreational Facilities Fee
Aucxiliary Maintenance
TOTAL UNIVERSITY ASSESSED

STUDENT SELF-ASSESSED FEES:
Student Union Renovations
Campus Activities Board
S.G.A.

Student Publications

Student Support Fee

Athletic Facilities Fee

Student Success Fee

Student Activity Enhancement Fee
TOTAL SELF-ASSESSED

OTHER FEES:
Professional Fees

TOTAL RESIDENT FEE

NONRESIDENT FEE

SCH

451.00
0.00
0.00

10.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
0.00

475.00

46.40
10.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
15.00
20.00
25.00
144.40

30.00
20.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
22.00
0.00
100.00

719.40

SCH

748.00
0.00
0.00

20.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
0.00
796.00

51.60
10.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
15.00
20.00
25.00
149.60

30.00
20.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
22.00
0.00
100.00

1,045.60

SCH

1,073.00
10.00
25.00
30.00
15.00
15.00
12.00
12.00

1,192.00

66.40
10.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
15.00
20.00
25.00
164.40

30.00
20.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
22.00
0.00
100.00

1,456.40

SCH

1,538.00
10.00
25.00
40.00
20.00
20.00
16.00
16.00

1,685.00

124.40
15.00
5.00
15.00
60.00
30.00
13.00
15.00
20.00
25.00
322.40

30.00
20.00
8.00
15.00
95.00
20.00
22.00
40.00
250.00

2,257.40

SCH

1,839.00
10.00
25.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
20.00

2,014.00

132.60
15.00
5.00
15.00
60.00
30.00
13.00
15.00
20.00
25.00
330.60

30.00
20.00
8.00
15.00
95.00
20.00
22.00
50.00
260.00

2,604.60

SCH

2,142.00
10.00
25.00
60.00
30.00
30.00
24.00
24.00

2,345.00

140.80
15.00
5.00
15.00
60.00
30.00
13.00
15.00
20.00
25.00
338.80

30.00
20.00
8.00
15.00
95.00
20.00
22.00
60.00
270.00

2,953.80

Institution: University of Louisiana at Monroe

SCH

2,442.00
10.00
25.00
70.00
35.00
35.00
28.00
28.00

2,673.00

147.90
15.00
5.00
15.00
60.00
30.00
13.00
15.00
20.00
25.00
345.90

30.00
20.00
8.00
15.00
95.00
20.00
22.00
70.00
280.00

3,298.90

SCH

2,743.00
10.00
25.00
80.00
40.00
40.00
32.00
32.00

3,002.00

156.40
15.00
5.00
15.00
60.00
30.00
13.00
15.00
20.00
25.00
354.40

30.00
20.00
8.00
15.00
95.00
20.00
22.00
80.00
290.00

3,646.40

9+
SCH

3,053.00
10.00
25.00
90.00
45.00
45.00
36.00
36.00

3,340.00

164.40
15.00
5.00
15.00
60.00
30.00
13.00
15.00
20.00
25.00
362.40

30.00
20.00
8.00
15.00
95.00
20.00
22.00
90.00
300.00

4,002.40

Page 78

9 hrs.
MBA

3,053.00
10.00
25.00
90.00
45.00
45.00
36.00
36.00

3,340.00

164.40
15.00
5.00
15.00
60.00
30.00
13.00
15.00
20.00
25.00
362.40

30.00
20.00
8.00
15.00
95.00
20.00
22.00
90.00
300.00

730.00

4,732.40

PHARM D

5,030.00
10.00
25.00

120.00
60.00
60.00
48.00
48.00

5,401.00

188.14
15.00
5.00
15.00
60.00
30.00
13.00
15.00
20.00
25.00
386.14

30.00
20.00
8.00
15.00
95.00
20.00
22.00
120.00
330.00

5,017.00

11,134.14






